
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Metal Shelving Rack-1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687772314174 

Contract Reference Date:17/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: All Tools & Bearing Center 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 53,Nagdevi Cross Lane, Industrial 
House,Mumbai-400003 

Contract Price [INR]:  8332/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Metal Shelving Rack 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: AC Energy Meter-2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687738057190 

Contract Reference Date:17/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Chetan Electric& trading Co. 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 407/408, Buthwar Peth, Pune-411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  6000/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: AC Energy Meter-2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: AC Ammeter(0-1 Amp) -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687781444209 

Contract Reference Date:09/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Aaryan Enterprises 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: Krishna R-2/536-A,Shyam Nagar,Latur 

Contract Price [INR]:  6246/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: AC Ammeter(0-1 Amp) -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: AC Ammeter(0-5 Amp) -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687795108172 

Contract Reference Date:09/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Chetan Electric& trading Co. 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 407/408, Buthwar Peth, Pune-411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  5786/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: AC Ammeter(0-5 Amp) -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: AC Ammeter(0-25 Amp) -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687709500626 

Contract Reference Date:09/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Aaryan Enterprises 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: Krishna R-2/536-A,Shyam Nagar,Latur 

Contract Price [INR]:  7318/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: AC Ammeter(0-25 Amp) -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Fire Extinguisher -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687703743015 

Contract Reference Date:09/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Aaryan Enterprises 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: Krishna R-2/536-A,Shyam Nagar,Latur 

Contract Price [INR]:  15994/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Fire Extinguisher -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Green Chalk Board-1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687794334520 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: All Tools & Bearing Center 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 53,Nagdevi Cross Lane, Industrial 
House,Mumbai-400003 

Contract Price [INR]:  16139/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Green Chalk Board-1 No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Digital Tachometer -1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687788388122 

Contract Reference Date:09/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Aaryan Enterprises 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: Krishna R-2/536-A,Shyam Nagar,Latur 

Contract Price [INR]:  10000/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Digital Tachometer -1 No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Outside Micrometer 0-25mm -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687771436269 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: All Tools & Bearing Center 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 53,Nagdevi Cross Lane, Industrial 
House,Mumbai-400003 

Contract Price [INR]:  8778/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Outside Micrometer 0-25mm -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                      

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Monoblock Pump -1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687757873162 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Chetan Electric& trading Co. 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 407/408, Buthwar Peth, Pune-411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  7139/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Monoblock Pump -1 No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                    

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Steel Locker -1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687727628342 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Kedar General Suppliers 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 3, Aabasaheb Complex,Latur- 413512 

Contract Price [INR]:  22789/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Steel Locker -1 No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                        

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Metal Shelving Rack -3 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687789833854 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: All Tools & Bearing Center 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 53,Nagdevi Cross Lane, Industrial 
House,Mumbai-400003 

Contract Price [INR]:  24996/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Metal Shelving Rack -3 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                      

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Almirah Steel-1No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687784625468 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: Shrikrishna Trading 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: E-46/02,Gulmohar Colony,N-
5,Cidco,Aurangabad-431003 

Contract Price [INR]:  19733/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Almirah Steel-1No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                      

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Non-Revolving Chair -2 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687715324142 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: All Tools & Bearing Center 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 53,Nagdevi Cross Lane, Industrial 
House,Mumbai-400003 

Contract Price [INR]:  9872/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Non-Revolving Chair -2 Nos 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                      

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Instructor Steel Table -1 No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687762243639 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: J K Steel Furniture And Fabricators 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 84,Shivaji Nagar,Old Tophkhana,Pune-411005 

Contract Price [INR]:  12448/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Instructor Steel Table -1 No 

 
                                                                                         
                                                                                            

                                                                                                      

                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 
                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in

